Spend over £500 - Publication template
2020-21 Quarter 1: Apr 2020 - Jun 2020

Payment Date Expense Type

02/04/2020 Annual Website Maintenance
02/04/2020 Adobe Acrobat Upgrade
09/04/2020 Qtrly Rent, Rates, Service charges
09/04/2020 Web Portal Enhancements
09/04/2020 Audit Fees

09/04/2020 IT Contract

16/04/2020 Licenses

05/05/2020 Printing Contract
05/05/2020 Printing Contract
05/05/2020 Printing Contract
05/05/2020 IT Contract

05/05/2020 IT Contract

05/05/2020 IT Contract

05/05/2020 IT Contract

05/05/2020 Licenses

12/05/2020 Mapping Costs

12/05/2020 Audit Fees

12/05/2020 Licenses

19/05/2020 Stationery Office Costs
19/05/2020 Stationery Office Costs
19/05/2020 Audit Fees

19/05/2020 IT Equipment

19/05/2020 IT Contract

01/06/2020 Photocopier/Printer Contract
09/06/2020 Qtrly Rent, Rates, Service charges
09/06/2020 Mapping Costs

09/06/2020 IT Contract

17/06/2020 Licenses

17/06/2020 IT Contract

22/06/2020 HR/Payroll Contract
29/06/2020 Recruitment

29/06/2020 SharePoint Support

Supplier

INFORMED SOLUTIONS LTD
WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY AGENCY
INFORMED SOLUTIONS LTD
TIAALTD

WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

APS Group

APS Group

APS Group

WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
ORDNANCE SURVEY
TIAALTD

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

STATIONERY OFFICE LTD
STATIONERY OFFICE LTD

TIAALTD

AMAZON BUSINESS

WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD

XEROX

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY AGENCY
ORDNANCE SURVEY

WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD
MOOREPAY

TPP RECRUITMENT

AMT EVOLVE

B M HhH b B b b bbb b b bbb bbb b b b bbb

Amount
45,924.00
11,276.23
66,890.19
14,904.00

1,530.00
5,139.13
528.48
732.39
1,018.57
621.55
635.35
1,036.55
899.81
5,139.13
1,273.50
1,800.00
5,610.00
528.48
610.00
827.00
510.00
1,076.88
666.07
1,160.62
66,890.19
2,808.00
5,139.13
528.48
676.63
795.61
6,448.32
2,040.00



