Spend over £500 - Publication template

2020-21 Quarter 1: Apr 2020 - Jun 2020

2020-21 Quarter 1. Apr 2020 - Juli 2020				
Payment Date	Expense Type	Supplier		Amount
	Annual Website Maintenance	INFORMED SOLUTIONS LTD		45,924.00
	Adobe Acrobat Upgrade	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD		11,276.23
09/04/2020	Qtrly Rent, Rates, Service charges	GOVERNMENT PROPERTY AGENCY	£	66,890.19
09/04/2020	Web Portal Enhancements	INFORMED SOLUTIONS LTD	£	14,904.00
09/04/2020	Audit Fees	TIAA LTD	£	1,530.00
09/04/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	5,139.13
16/04/2020	Licenses	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	£	528.48
05/05/2020	Printing Contract	APS Group	£	732.39
05/05/2020	Printing Contract	APS Group	£	1,018.57
05/05/2020	Printing Contract	APS Group	£	621.55
05/05/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	635.35
05/05/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	1,036.55
05/05/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	899.81
05/05/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	5,139.13
05/05/2020	Licenses	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	1,273.50
12/05/2020	Mapping Costs	ORDNANCE SURVEY	£	1,800.00
12/05/2020	Audit Fees	TIAA LTD	£	5,610.00
12/05/2020	Licenses	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	£	528.48
19/05/2020	Stationery Office Costs	STATIONERY OFFICE LTD	£	610.00
19/05/2020	Stationery Office Costs	STATIONERY OFFICE LTD	£	827.00
19/05/2020	Audit Fees	TIAA LTD	£	510.00
19/05/2020	IT Equipment	AMAZON BUSINESS	£	1,076.88
19/05/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	666.07
01/06/2020	Photocopier/Printer Contract	XEROX	£	1,160.62
09/06/2020	Qtrly Rent, Rates, Service charges	GOVERNMENT PROPERTY AGENCY	£	66,890.19
09/06/2020	Mapping Costs	ORDNANCE SURVEY	£	2,808.00
09/06/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	5,139.13
17/06/2020	Licenses	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	£	528.48
17/06/2020	IT Contract	WAVEX TECHNOLOGY LTD	£	676.63
22/06/2020	HR/Payroll Contract	MOOREPAY	£	795.61
29/06/2020	Recruitment	TPP RECRUITMENT	£	6,448.32
29/06/2020	SharePoint Support	AMT EVOLVE	£	2,040.00

,